Presto Preservation Association

Just House and Homestead
Ten-Year Restoration/Preservation Plan

Year Project Status
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020-2021
2022
2023
2020-2025 Repair and/or Replace Designated Windows In-Progress
2022-2025 Replace Windmill Blades
2022-2025 Log Shop - Install Doors, Windows, and Chinking
2023 Erect Functional/Accessible Outhouse
2024 Evaluate/Repair/Restore Interior Walls
2024-2026 Exterior Landscaping and Walkways
2026 Apply Water-Proofing Agent to Restored Brick/Mortar
Adopted: March 5, 2018
Amended: August 12, 2018
Amended: September 1, 2019
Amended: October 8, 2020
Amended: October 20, 2021
Amended: November 6, 2022
Amended: June 24, 2023




