## Presto Preservation Association

## Just House and Homestead Ten-Year Restoration/Preservation Plan

Year	Project	Status
<del>2019</del>	Porch (East Side): Remove Concrete Walkway/Install Wooden Boardwalk/Repair and/or Replace Columns	Completed
<del>2020</del>	Brick and Mortar Restoration (South Side) - Corrective Action	Completed
<del>2020</del>	Brick and Mortar Restoration (East/West/North Sides)	Completed
<del>2020</del>	Install Rain Gutter on Fascia of Porch on West Side	Completed
<del>2021</del>	Remove Stucco around Base of West/North/East Exterior Walls	Partial Completion— Rescheduled 2022
<del>2021</del>	Complete Interior Brick/Mortar Restoration of Interior East Walls	Completed
<del>2020 – 2021</del>	Relocate Log Barn	Completed
<del>2022</del>	Remove Stucco around Base of West Wall/South Facing Kitchen Wall	Completed
<del>2023</del>	Roof Replacement/Dormer Repair (East Side)	Completed
2020-2025	Repair and/or Replace Designated Windows	In-Progress
2022-2025	Replace Windmill Blades	
2022-2025	Log Shop - Install Doors, Windows, and Chinking	
2023	Erect Functional/Accessible Outhouse	
2024	Evaluate/Repair/Restore Interior Walls	
2024-2026	Exterior Landscaping and Walkways	
2026	Apply Water-Proofing Agent to Restored Brick/Mortar	

Adopted: March 5, 2018
Amended: August 12, 2018
Amended: September 1, 2019
Amended: October 8, 2020
Amended: October 20, 2021
Amended: November 6, 2022
Amended: June 24, 2023